The clean, green future of cable
glands - Progress® AgreenO
Because sustainability matters in relation to cable glands too.
Show me the future.
2     www.agro.ch
Progress® AgreenO: The clean, green future
of cable glands
With the launch of Progress® AgreenO, AGRO AG is expanding its broad portfolio of well-proven cable gland products to include an al-

    The part numbers of lead-free Progress® AgreenO cable glands include the letters “LF” at the end
     of the part number. The product itself is marked with a groove on the upper part as well as on the
    lower part, ensuring reliable identification at all times.
4     www.agro.ch
Short entry thread metric
Material: Brass CuZn21Si3P lead free (Pb < 0.1%)
Surface: Nickel-plated
Seal: TPE
O-ring: NBR
Strain relief: Version A acc. to EN 62444
Operation temperature: -40°C / +100°C
Protection class: IP 68 (up to 10 bar) / IP 69
One-piece sealing insert
not overall length insulated
     max           Art.-No.
M12x1.5 3.5 5.0 15 17 5 1000.12.050LF 50
M12x1.5 5.0 6.5 15 17 5 1000.12.065LF 50
M12x1.5 6.5 8.0 15 17 5 1000.12.080LF 50
M16x1.5 3.5 4.5 18 20 5 1000.17.045LF 50
M16x1.5 4.5 6.0 18 20 5 1000.17.060LF 50
M16x1.5 6.0 8.0 18 20 5 1000.17.080LF 50
M16x1.5 8.0 10.5 18 22 5 1000.17.105LF 50
M20x1.5 6.0 8.0 24 21 6 1000.20.080LF 50
M20x1.5 8.0 11.0 24 21 6 1000.20.110LF 50
M20x1.5 11.0 15.0 24 23 6 1000.20.150LF 50
M25x1.5 9.5 12.5 30 25 7 1000.25.125LF 25
M25x1.5 12.5 16.0 30 27 7 1000.25.160LF 25
M25x1.5 16.0 20.5 30 28 7 1000.25.205LF 25
M32x1.5 14.0 17.0 36 28 8 1000.32.170LF 25
M32x1.5 17.0 21.0 36 28 8 1000.32.210LF 25
M32x1.5 21.0 25.5 36 28 8 1000.32.255LF 25
M40x1.5 20.0 24.0 46 31 8 1000.40.240LF 10
M40x1.5 24.0 28.5 46 31 8 1000.40.285LF 10
M40x1.5 28.5 33.0 46 31 8 1000.40.330LF 10
M50x1.5 29.0 33.0 55 34 9 1000.50.330LF 10
M50x1.5 33.0 37.0 55 34 9 1000.50.370LF 10
M50x1.5 37.0 42.0 55 34 9 1000.50.420LF 10
M63x1.5 35.0 40.0 70 37 10 1000.63.400LF 5
M63x1.5 40.0 46.0 70 37 10 1000.63.460LF 5
M63x1.5 46.0 52.0 70 37 10 1000.63.520LF 5
Available on request:
Entry thread NPT or PG, sealing insert for high temperatures; prices and delivery times on request.
Available with sealing insert according to EN 45545, for inquiries or orders, please put an F in front of the article number.
Two-piece sealing insert
not overall length insulated
                 Art.-No.
M16x1.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 10.5 18 22 5 1000.17LF 50
M20x1.5 8.0 11.0 11.0 15.0 24 23 6 1000.20LF 50
M25x1.5 12.5 16.0 16.0 20.5 30 28 7 1000.25LF 25
M32x1.5 17.0 21.0 21.0 25.5 36 28 8 1000.32LF 25
M40x1.5 24.0 28.5 28.5 33.0 46 31 8 1000.40LF 10
M50x1.5 33.0 37.0 37.0 42.0 55 34 9 1000.50LF 10
M63x1.5 40.0 46.0 46.0 52.0 70 37 10 1000.63LF 5
vailable on request:
Entry thread NPT or PG, sealing insert for high temperatures; prices and delivery times on request.
Available with sealing insert according to EN 45545, for inquiries or orders, please put an F in front of the article number.
min
max max min min
Cable glands Progress® AgreenO brass lead free
    5Errors and technical changes excepted.
Long entry thread metric
Material: Brass CuZn21Si3P  lead free (Pb < 0.1%)
Surface: Nickel-plated
Seal: TPE
O-ring: NBR
Strain relief: Version A acc. to EN 62444
Operation temperature: -40°C / +100°C
Protection class: IP 68 (up to 10 bar) / IP 69
One-piece sealing insert
not overall length insulated
     max         Art.-No.
M12x1.5 3.5 5.0 15 17 10 1100.12.050LF 50
M12x1.5 5.0 6.5 15 17 10 1100.12.065LF 50
M12x1.5 6.5 8.0 15 17 10 1100.12.080LF 50
M16x1.5 3.5 4.5 18 20 10 1100.17.045LF 50
M16x1.5 4.5 6.0 18 20 10 1100.17.060LF 50
M16x1.5 6.0 8.0 18 20 10 1100.17.080LF 50
M16x1.5 8.0 10.5 18 22 10 1100.17.105LF 50
M20x1.5 6.0 8.0 24 21 10 1100.20.080LF 50
M20x1.5 8.0 11.0 24 21 10 1100.20.110LF 50
M20x1.5 11.0 15.0 24 23 10 1100.20.150LF 50
M25x1.5 9.5 12.5 30 25 11 1100.25.125LF 25
M25x1.5 12.5 16.0 30 27 11 1100.25.160LF 25
M25x1.5 16.0 20.5 30 28 11 1100.25.205LF 25
M32x1.5 14.0 17.0 36 28 13 1100.32.170LF 25
M32x1.5 17.0 21.0 36 28 13 1100.32.210LF 25
M32x1.5 21.0 25.5 36 28 13 1100.32.255LF 25
M40x1.5 20.0 24.0 46 31 13 1100.40.240LF 10
M40x1.5 24.0 28.5 46 31 13 1100.40.285LF 10
M40x1.5 28.5 33.0 46 31 13 1100.40.330LF 10
M50x1.5 29.0 33.0 55 34 14 1100.50.330LF 10
M50x1.5 33.0 37.0 55 34 14 1100.50.370LF 10
M50x1.5 37.0 42.0 55 34 14 1100.50.420LF 10
M63x1.5 35.0 40.0 70 37 14 1100.63.400LF 5
M63x1.5 40.0 46.0 70 37 14 1100.63.460LF 5
M63x1.5 46.0 52.0 70 37 14 1100.63.520LF 5
vailable on request:
Entry thread NPT or PG, sealing insert for high temperatures; prices and delivery times on request.
Available with sealing insert according to EN 45545, for inquiries or orders, please put an F in front of the article number.
Two-piece sealing insert
not overall length insulated
     max mm     max         Art.-No.
M16x1.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 10.5 18 22 10 1100.17LF 50
M20x1.5 8.0 11.0 11.0 15.0 24 23 10 1100.20LF 50
M25x1.5 12.5 16.0 16.0 20.5 30 28 11 1100.25LF 25
M32x1.5 17.0 21.0 21.0 25.5 36 28 13 1100.32LF 25
M40x1.5 24.0 28.5 28.5 33.0 46 31 13 1100.40LF 10
M50x1.5 33.0 37.0 37.0 42.0 55 34 14 1100.50LF 10
M63x1.5 40.0 46.0 46.0 52.0 70 37 14 1100.63LF 5
vailable on request:
Entry thread NPT or PG, sealing insert for high temperatures; prices and delivery times on request.
Available with sealing insert according to EN 45545, for inquiries or orders, please put an F in front of the article number.

Cable glands Progress® AgreenO EMC easyCONNECT brass lead free
Short entry thread metric
Material: Brass CuZn21Si3P lead free (Pb < 0.1%)
Surface: Nickel-plated
Contact spring: Spring steel 1.4310
Seal: TPE
O-ring : NBR
Strain relief: Version A acc. to EN 62444
Einsatztemperatur: -60°C / +100°C
Protection class: IP 68 (up to 10 bar) / IP 69
Properties: For a quick and safe installation of partially dismantled cables as well as
thoroughly shielded cables
Two-piece sealing insert
not overall length insulated
     max mm     max           Art.-No.
M12x1.5 - - 3.5 5.0 15 22 5 1 1083.12.050LF 50
M12x1.5 - - 5.0 6.5 15 22 5 1 1083.12.065LF 50
M16x1.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 10.5 18 25 5 - 1083.17LF 50
M20x1.5 8.0 11.0 11.0 15.0 24 27 6 - 1083.20LF 50
M25x1.5 12.5 16.0 16.0 20.5 30 33 7 - 1083.25LF 25
M32x1.5 17.0 21.0 21.0 25.5 36 33 8 - 1083.32LF 25
M40x1.5 24.0 28.5 28.5 33.0 46 38 8 2 1083.40LF 10
M50x1.5 33.0 37.0 37.0 42.0 55 42 9 2 1083.50LF 10
M63x1.5 40.0 46.0 46.0 52.0 70 42 10 2 1083.63LF 5
1 = One-piece sealing insert
2 = Certifications in preparation
vailable on request:
Entry thread NPT or PG, sealing insert for high temperatures; prices and delivery times on request.
Available with sealing insert according to EN 45545, for inquiries or orders, please put an F in front of the article number.
Long entry thread metric
Two-piece sealing insert
not overall length insulated
     max mm     max           Art.-No.
M12x1.5 - - 3.5 5.0 15 22 10 1 1183.12.050LF 50
M12x1.5 - - 5.0 6.5 15 22 10 1 1183.12.065LF 50
M16x1.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 10.5 18 25 10 - 1183.17LF 50
M20x1.5 8.0 11.0 11.0 15.0 24 27 10 - 1183.20LF 50
M25x1.5 12.5 16.0 16.0 20.5 30 33 11 - 1183.25LF 25
M32x1.5 17.0 21.0 21.0 25.5 36 33 13 - 1183.32LF 25
M40x1.5 24.0 28.5 28.5 33.0 46 38 13 2 1183.40LF 10
M50x1.5 33.0 37.0 37.0 42.0 55 42 14 2 1183.50LF 10
M63x1.5 40.0 46.0 46.0 52.0 70 42 14 2 1183.63LF 5

Cable glands Progress® AgreenO EMC brass lead free
Short entry thread metric
Material: Brass CuZn21Si3P lead free (Pb < 0.1%)
Surface: Nickel-plated
Contact sleeve: Brass CuZn21Si3P lead free (Pb < 0.1%)
Seal: TPE
O-ring : NBR
Strain relief: Version A acc. to EN 62444
Operation temperature: -40°C / +100°C
Protection class: IP 68 (up tp 10 bar) / IP 69
Properties: Excellent shield contact through the contact sleeve with the braided shield
terminating in the screwed cable gland
One-piece sealing insert
not overall length insulated
             Art.-No.
M12x1.5 4.5 6.0 15 20 5 1080.12.060LF 50
M12x1.5 6.0 7.5 15 20 5 1080.12.075LF 50
M16x1.5 6.0 8.0 18 23 5 1080.17.080LF 50
M16x1.5 8.0 10.0 18 25 5 1080.17.100LF 50
M20x1.5 8.0 11.0 24 25 6 1080.20.110LF 50
M20x1.5 11.0 14.0 24 27 6 1080.20.140LF 50
M25x1.5 13.0 16.0 30 30 7 1080.25.160LF 25
M25x1.5 16.0 19.0 30 33 7 1080.25.190LF 25
M32x1.5 18.0 21.0 36 32 8 1080.32.210LF 25
M32x1.5 21.0 25.0 36 32 8 1080.32.250LF 25
M40x1.5 24.0 28.5 46 34 8 1080.40.285LF 10
M40x1.5 28.5 32.0 46 34 8 1080.40.320LF 10
M50x1.5 33.0 37.0 55 36 9 1080.50.370LF 10
M50x1.5 37.0 41.0 55 36 9 1080.50.410LF 10
M63x1.5 40.0 46.0 70 39 10 1080.63.460LF 5
M63x1.5 46.0 50.0 70 39 10 1080.63.500LF 5
1 = One-piece sealing insert
2 = Certifications in preparation
vailable on request:
Entry thread NPT or PG, sealing insert for high temperatures; prices and delivery times on request.
Available with sealing insert according to EN 45545, for inquiries or orders, please put an F in front of the article number.
min max
    9Errors and technical changes excepted.
Cable glands Progress® AgreenO EMC brass lead free
Long entry thread metric
Material: Brass CuZn21Si3P lead free (Pb < 0.1%)
Surface: Nickel-plated
Contact sleeve: Brass CuZn21Si3P lead free (Pb < 0.1%)
Seal: TPE
O-ring : NBR
Strain relief: Version A acc. to EN 62444
Operation temperature: -40°C / +100°C
Protection class: IP 68 (up to  10 bar) / IP 69
Properties: Excellent shield contact through the contact sleeve with the braided shield
terminating in the screwed cable gland
One-piece sealing insert
not overall length insulated
             Art.-No.
M12x1.5 4.5 6.0 15 20 10 1180.12.060LF 50
M12x1.5 6.0 7.5 15 20 10 1180.12.075LF 50
M16x1.5 6.0 8.0 18 23 10 1180.17.080LF 50
M16x1.5 8.0 10.0 18 25 10 1180.17.100LF 50
M20x1.5 8.0 11.0 24 25 10 1180.20.110LF 50
M20x1.5 11.0 14.0 24 27 10 1180.20.140LF 50
M25x1.5 13.0 16.0 30 30 11 1180.25.160LF 25
M25x1.5 16.0 19.0 30 33 11 1180.25.190LF 25
M32x1.5 18.0 21.0 36 32 13 1180.32.210LF 25
M32x1.5 21.0 25.0 36 32 13 1180.32.250LF 25
M40x1.5 24.0 28.5 46 34 13 1180.40.285LF 10
M40x1.5 28.5 32.0 46 34 13 1180.40.320LF 10
M50x1.5 33.0 37.0 55 36 14 1180.50.370LF 10
M50x1.5 37.0 41.0 55 36 14 1180.50.410LF 10
M63x1.5 40.0 46.0 70 39 14 1180.63.460LF 5
M63x1.5 46.0 50.0 70 39 14 1180.63.500LF 5
1 = One-piece sealing insert
2 = Certifications in preparation
vailable on request:
Entry thread NPT or PG, sealing insert for high temperatures; prices and delivery times on request.